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Olympia Pine Tower Tree Collection
Ornamentation Estimates

Heavy Ornaments 
Only

Heavy Ornaments and 
Labor

Light Ornaments 
Only

Light Ornaments and 
Labor

Starting At:Starting At: Starting At:Starting At:

$1,652
$2,410
$3,001
$4,060
$5,393
$6,800
$8,783
$10,845
$13,102
$15,729

$2,831
$4,131
$5,145
$6,959
$9,245
$11,657
$15,057
$18,591
$22,461
$26,963

$1,968
$2,866
$3,633
$4,902
$6,516
$8,239
$10,608
$13,091
$15,840
$19,028

$3,463
$5,044
$6,409
$8,644
$11,492
$14,536
$18,707
$23,084
$27,937
$33,562

When budgeting your Olympia Pine Tower Tree ornamentation, consider whether 
you prefer a lightly decorated or heavily decorated tree. We suggest budgeting 

35-40% of your tree’s cost for light ornamentation and 60-65% for heavy 
ornamentation. 

When selecting your ornamentation, keep in mind that lightly decorated trees require 
8-12 ornaments per branch and heavily decorated trees require 15-18 ornaments per 

branch. Our decorating experts recommend varying your ornamentation based on 
size, color, and texture for visual appeal. Specialty ornaments and embellishments 

including holly leaves, berries, and ivy are recommended but may increase your 
overall price. 

Here are our suggestions for estimating your Olympia Pine Tower Tree’s 
ornamentation cost. The ornaments and labor cost reflects your starting price should 

you choose to have Dekra-Lite pre-decorate your tree.
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