Olympia Pine Tower Tree Collection

Ornamentation Estimates

When budgeting your Olympia Pine Tower Tree ornamentation, consider whether you prefer a lightly decorated or heavily decorated tree. We suggest budgeting 35-40% of your tree's cost for light ornamentation and 60-65% for heavy ornamentation.

When selecting your ornamentation, keep in mind that lightly decorated trees require 8-12 ornaments per branch and heavily decorated trees require 15-18 ornaments per branch. Our decorating experts recommend varying your ornamentation based on size, color, and texture for visual appeal. Specialty ornaments and embellishments including holly leaves, berries, and ivy are recommended but may increase your overall price.

Here are our suggestions for estimating your Olympia Pine Tower Tree's ornamentation cost. The ornaments and labor cost reflects your starting price should you choose to have Dekra-Lite pre-decorate your tree.

	Light Ornaments Only	Light Ornaments and Labor	He	avy Ornaments Only	Heavy Ornaments and Labor
	Starting At:	Starting At:		Starting At:	Starting At:
12	\$1,652	\$1,968	12′	\$2,831	\$3,463
14	\$2,410	\$2,866	14′	\$4,131	\$5,044
16′	\$3,001	\$3,633	16′	\$5,145	\$6,409
18′	\$4,060	\$4,902	18′	\$6,959	\$8,644
20	' \$5,393	\$6,516	20′	\$9,245	\$11,492
22	' \$6,800	\$8,239	22	\$11,657	\$14,536
24	\$8,783	\$10,608	24	\$15,057	\$18,707
26	' \$10,845	\$13,091	26′	\$18,591	\$23,084
28	\$13,102	\$15,840	28′	\$22,461	\$27,937
30	\$15,729	\$19,028	30 ′	\$26,963	\$33,562



